APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 6724 SC AWA LSZH stranded copper
conductor thermosetting material insulated single core
Aluminium armoured cable is designed to use for fixed
installation in indoor and outdoor power network,
underground application, industrial areas and buildings
where smoke emission and toxic fumes create a potential
risk when exposed to fire.

Thickness
mm
Minimum
thickness
of outer
sheath
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
MVBS10CXSWL001C050S 50 2 1.08 19.35 885 DBW-02A/DBF-02A
MVBS10CXSWL001C075S 75 2 1.08 20.99 1128 DBW-03/DBF-03
MVBS10CXSWL001C095S 95 2 1.08 22.78 1425 DBW-03/DBF-03
MVBS10CXSWL001C120S 120 2 1.16 25.60 1814 DBW-04A/DBF-04A
MVBS10CXSWL001C150S 150 2 1.16 27.26 2162 DBW-05A/DBF-05A
MVBS10CXSWL001C185S 185 2 1.24 29.15 2580 DBW-05A/DBF-05A
MVBS10CXSWL001C240S 240 2 1.24 31.58 3198 DBW-06A/DBF-06A
MVBS10CXSWL001C300S 300 2 1.32 34.10 3889 DBW-07/DBF-07
MVBS10CXSWL001C400S 400 2 1.4 38.84 5139 DBW-08/DBF-08
MVBS10CXSWL001C500S 500 2.2 1.48 42.52 6322 DBW-09/DBF-09
MVBS10CXSWL001C630S 630 2.4 1.56 46.62 7824 DBW-010A/DBF-010A
• DBW – Weatherproof series
• DBF – Flame proof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance